6SE6400-3TC07-5ED0
Data sheet for Output reactor
Ordering data
Rated data
Rated current
Power loss 0.270 kW
90.00 A
Consignment no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Offer no. :
Order no. :
Project :
Client order no. :
Depth
24.90 kg
Degree of protection
Height
209.0 mm
Width
248.0 mm
Mechanical data
Net weight
270.0 mm
IP00
Connections
flat connector for cable lug M6Version
Power connection Power Module
M6 screwVersion
PE connection
200 m
flat connector for cable lug M6Version
Power connection motor
Unshielded 300 m
Shielded
Max. motor cable length
3 AC 380 V -10 % ... 400 V
300 m
Shielded
3 AC 401 V ... 480 V +10 %
200 m
Unshielded
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values.
generiert / generated Wed Jun 03 17:29:42 CEST 2015Page 1 of 1